PlaceName
1 Lukkarila, Finn
2 Cisneros, Daniel
3 Kessler, Quinn
4 Ports, Ryder
5 Mc Cullough, Noah
6 Ayoub, Ryan
7 Alvarez, Luis
8 Palacios, Ricardo
9 Broderick, Tyzin
10 Sanchez, Julian
11 Romero, Mathew
12 Bock, Jacob
13 Sikora, Guy
14 Arce, Fidel
15 Arroyo Artica, Madox
16 Artman, Severen
17 Carlos, Sebastian
18 Oakes, Ian
19 Ross, Isaiah
20 Montano, Anthony
21 DeCarvalho, Kai
22 Tabor, Ethan
23 Valdez, Abdel
24 Bien, Jordan
25 Cerda, Joseph
26 Garcia, Christian
27 Zepeda, Sebastian
28 Aguayo, Fidel
29 Prado, Richard
30 Quevedo, Alucard
31 Newell, Keaton
32 Park, Solomon
33 Anderson, Blythe
34 Richards, Reed
35 Uch, Miguel
36 Seki, Sei
37 Saldate, Gregory
38 Aboukhadijeh, Omar
39 Schoonraad, Connor
40 Lopez, John
41 Naranjo, Adrian
42 Andal, Andre
43 Aineruhanga, Eli
44 Bao, Gavin
45 Garcia, Yani
46 San Antonio, Cole
47 Hambel, Daniel
48 Estrada, Marcus
49 Nies, Parker
50 Hernandez, Leonidas
51 Campuzano, Yael
52 Garcia, Pablo
53 Ordaz, Leonardo
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Race 14

Team

Los Osos
Hillcrest

Los Osos
Basic

La Habra

El Modena
Godinez
Ontario
Virgin Valley
Downey (SS)

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

7:52pm Div. Red Junior Men

Time

15:40.6
15:46.8
15:55.4
15:57.0
16:28.4
16:29.3
16:31.9
16:32.7
16:36.0
16:40.3

Santiago (Garden Grove)16:41.8

West Torrance
Santa Monica
Ontario
Downey (SS)
Basic

Colton

Santa Monica
La Habra
Royal

Valencia (Placentia)
Rio Americano
Ontario

Justin Garza
Green Valley
Grand Terrace
Arroyo Valley
Ontario
Arroyo Valley
Westminster
West Torrance
Rowland
Northwood
Foothill

West Torrance
West Torrance
Justin Garza
Portola (Irvine)
West Torrance
El Modena
Downey (SS)
Torrance

West Torrance
Santa Monica
El Camino (Oceanside)
Walnut
Mission Viejo
Portola (Irvine)
Northwood
Damien
Anaheim
Godinez
Centennial (Corona)

16:41.9
16:44.2
16:46.3
16:49.0
16:49.5
16:50.1
16:53.0
16:53.7
16:54.6
16:55.2
16:55.5
16:56.8
16:59.8
17:00.2
17:00.4
17:00.5
17:01.7
17:01.7
17:01.9
17:02.0
17:03.0
17:04.7
17:07.5
17:08.6
17:10.2
17:11.0
17:11.2
17:11.3
17:13.2
17:14.0
17:15.0
17:16.3
17:17.1
17:18.1
17:18.7
17:19.0
17:19.1
17:20.9
17:23.1
17:23.7
17:24.5
17:25.0

Place Name

54 Nawachi, Natsuki

55 Toomey, Simon

56 Garzon, Eric

57 De la Rosa, Morrissey
58 Cobaxin, Dante

59 Curiel, Emmanuel

60 Vasquez, Angel

61 Rodriguez, Aidan

62 Williamson Taba, Yuyay
63 Catalan Galdama, Mario

64 Esfahani, Rami

65 Pena-R, Edward

66 Foote, Tyler

67 Hu, Justin

68 Guan, Chengjin

69 Medina, Christian
70 Nguyen, Trison

71 Garcia, Jesus

72 Tafoya, Juan

73 Santos, Jorge

74 Gutierrez, Eddie

75 Perez-Conde, Ethan
76 Aguilar Zavala, Ivan
77 Bradford, Kale

78 Martinez, Zachary
79 Cruz, Alexzander
80 Ramirez, Luis

81 Gray, Jaxson

82 Sandefur, Liam

83 Ross, Gavin

84 Martin, Nikolai

85 Gottschall, Gavin
86 Miller, Michael

87 Johnson, Bryant

88 Estrada, Cesar

89 Zarate, Eligh

90 Aguilera, Jose

91 Lozano, Aaron

92 Noriega, Jay

93 Castaneda, Sebastian
94 Kim, Donghyun (Ai
95 Cruz Rosales, Daniel
96 Hurtado, Hojas

97 Anguiano, Marco
98 Munoz, Fernando
99 Orozco, Omar

100 Serena, Nolan
101 Peel, David
102 Wasef, Tim

103 Feng, Xingzhi
104 Sidana Merino, Aarsh
105 Chau, Ivan
106 Corona, Emilio

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

(3Mi)
Yr Team Time
11 West Torrance 17:28.1
11 West Torrance 17:28.9
11 Downey (SS) 17:29.8
11 Arroyo Valley 17:31.5
11  Santiago (Garden Grove)17:33.3
11 Righetti 17:35.1
11 Anaheim 17:36.5
11 Mission Viejo 17:39.1
11 Green Valley 17:40.1
11  Downey (SS) 17:41.9
11 San Pedro 17:42.1
11  Santiago (Garden Grove)17:42.9
11 Walnut 17:43.0
11  Rowland 17:44.2
11 Rowland 17:45.4
11 Grand Terrace 17:47.4
11  Escondido 17:48.0
11  Godinez 17:48.9
11  Santiago (Garden Grove)17:49.7
11 Royal 17:50.1
11 Los Osos 17:50.8
11 Rowland 17:52.9
11 Buena Park 17:53.6
11 Portola (Irvine) 17:55.5
11 Santiago (Garden Grove)18:00.8
11 Mater Dei 18:01.8
11 Arroyo Valley 18:02.7
11 Mission Viejo 18:03.7
11 Mission Viejo 18:04.7
11 Basic 18:05.5
11 Mater Dei 18:08.5
11 Foothill 18:09.9
11 Arroyo Valley 18:09.8
11  Mater Dei 18:10.3
11 Santa Ana Valley 18:10.5
11 Valencia (Placentia) 18:11.1
11 Anaheim 18:12.9
11 Kennedy (La Palma) 18:14.4
11 West Hills 18:17.2
9 LaMirada 18:20.5
11 Portola (Irvine) 18:21.3
11 LaHabra 18:22.0
11  Glendale 18:23.3
11 Santiago (Garden Grove)18:24.2
11 Sunny Hills 18:24.5
11 Buena Park 18:25.2
11  Rio Americano 18:25.8
11 Mission Vista 18:27.4
11 Mission Viejo 18:28.6
11 Arroyo (SS) 18:29.2
11 Kennedy (La Palma)  18:32.8
11 Arroyo (SS) 18:33.1
11 Arroyo Valley 18:33.7



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Cline, Kyler

108 Siddiqui, Maaz
109 Erickson, John

110 Yan, Kory

111 Zarate, Brandon
112 Marsh, Wallace
113 Alessi, Ryan

114 Alvarez, Jasiah
115 Himovitzries, Noah
116 Calderon, Christian
117 Martin, Logan

118 Martinez, Jonathan
119 Garcia, Santiago
120 Nguyen, Ethan

121 Pacheco, David
122 Maldonado, Anthony
123 Jaramillo, Christopher
124 Shepard, Vaughn
125 Kaplan, Noah

126 Guerrero, Andrew
127 Vasquez, Andres
128 Ramirez, Richard
129 Song, Westley

130 Martinez, Christopher
131 McClane, Landon
132 Garcia, Josue

133 Ayon, Vicente

134 Castillejo, Adam
135 Polito, Axel

136 Leon Perez, Elmer
137 Peinder, Adonis
138 Painter, Harrison
139 Hernandez, Ryan
140 Garcia, Jonas

141 Connell, Gavin
142 Shimoda, Kengo
143 Wang, Eason

144 Chuprevich, Joel
145 Vorhis, Robert

146 Kim, Samuel

147 Barragan, Janmarcos
148 Zavalza, Sonny
149 Flannery, Charlie
150 Cheek, Brayden
151 Vitela, Adam

152 Zamora, Carlos
153 Griffiths, Quade
154 Le, Ethan

155 Reedy, Maddix
156 Gonzalez, Yandel
157 Carrillo, Alvaro
158 Kher, Yash

159 Cuevas, Ryan

160 Panduro, Angel
161 Ambriz, Joshua
162 Cruces, Ayden

163 Morales, George
164 Rosas, Aiden

165 Hesselbach, Edison

21-Sep-2025 4:51 pm
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Race 14

Torrance
West Torrance
Sunny Hills
Nogales

El Modena
Arroyo (SS)
Nogales

Rio Americano
Godinez
Mission Viejo
Mater Dei
North Torrance
Katella
Escondido
Nogales
Ontario
Damien
Calabasas
Escondido
Colton
Katella
Northwood
Orange Vista
West Hills
Katella

Los Osos
Damien
Calabasas
Santa Ana Valley
Buena Park
La Mirada
Santa Fe
Damien
Northwood
West Torrance
Walnut
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
Sunny Hills
Arroyo Valley
Justin Garza
Christian
Walnut
Downey (SS)
Ramona (Riverside)
Virgin Valley
Temple City
Foothill

La Mirada
Tustin
Northwood
La Mirada
Arroyo (SS)
Anaheim

San Pedro
Arbor View
Nogales
Mission Viejo

7:52pm Div. Red Junior Men

Time

18:35.5
18:36.5
18:38.3
18:39.5
18:39.9
18:41.0
18:41.7
18:41.8
18:42.2
18:42.6
18:44.2
18:45.8
18:46.7
18:48.2
18:48.8
18:49.0
18:49.2
18:50.8
18:51.3
18:51.8
18:52.8
18:53.4
18:53.9
18:54.1
18:55.2
18:56.0
18:56.8
18:56.9
18:58.8
18:59.0
18:59.2
18:59.3
18:59.6
19:00.4
19:01.0
19:01.3
19:03.4
19:05.0
19:05.3
19:05.5
19:05.7
19:06.0
19:06.6
19:08.5
19:08.8
19:09.8
19:11.2
19:12.1
19:14.2
19:15.8
19:17.6
19:17.7
19:19.3
19:20.7
19:23.1
19:23.6
19:24.2
19:24.7
19:24.9

Place Name

166 Lu, Alfred

167 Mora, Daniel

168 Gonzalez, lan
169 Garcia, Cristian
170 Shaw, Adam

171 Morante, William
172 Cobaxin, Derek
173 Lora, Zack

174 Gonzalez, Gilbert
175 Wang, Brandon

176 Neri-Barajas, Ulices

177 Gibeau, Mason

178 Gillanders, Maxwell

179 Swanson, Charles
180 Rogers, Dorian
181 Rizor, Henry

182 Padilla, Noah

183 Gomez Nieto, Diego

184 Kabbara, Kareem
185 Prabhu, Atul

186 Rosales Melende, Jose
187 Rivera Aguilar, Bryan

188 Chien, Marcus
189 Coons, Noah
190 Zapata, Jarvin
191 Morales, Felipe
192 Lakhotia, Aarush

193 Cervantes, Anthony

194 Serrano, Cesar
195 Jackson, Drake
196 Bellingrodt, Jett
197 Ocejo, Melchor
198 Spry, Casey

199 Beall, Samuel
200 Fox, Parker

201 Lopez, Matthew
202 Ramirez, Jorge
203 Polatis, Colson
204 Levario, Brandin
205 Harrison, Kaishu
206 Martinez, Joan

207 Balthasar, Gabriel

208 Nakasuji, Drew
209 Lile, Kevin

210 Chow, Alfred
211 Im, David

212 Chapman, Julius
213 Kortekaas, Elijah
214 Cruz, Jose

215 Sanchez, Dominic

216 Wank Rodriguez, Alejandl1

217 Tinoco, Javier

218 Saavedra Romero, Joshuall

219 Elsasser, Sean
220 Pham, Jason
221 Zesati, Noah
222 Song, Jonathan
223 Hill, Logan
224 Yeung, Derek

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

(3Mi)
Yr Team Time
11 Walnut 19:25.0
11 Escondido 19:25.2
10 Santa Fe 19:25.3
12 Buena Park 19:25.8
10 Foothill 19:26.6
11  Cerritos 19:26.8
11  Santiago (Garden Grove)19:27.5
12 Kaiser 19:27.8
11 Kaiser 19:28.2
11 Walnut 19:28.4
11 Kaiser 19:29.8
11 Santiago (Garden Grove)19:30.5
11  El Modena 19:32.3
11 Mission Vista 19:32.7
11  Santa Margarita 19:33.9
11 San Pedro 19:33.9
9 LaMirada 19:34.5
11 Arroyo Valley 19:36.7
11 Northwood 19:37.5
11 Walnut 19:40.4
11 Paloma Valley 19:41.6
11 Arroyo Valley 19:41.8
11 Santa Margarita 19:43.2
12 Centennial 19:44.2
11 Arroyo (SS) 19:44.2
11  Rowland 19:44.9
12 Centennial 19:48.8
11  Granite Hills (Apple Vall19:48.9
11 Glendale 19:51.7
12 Torrance 19:52.7
11 Verrado 19:53.3
11 Buena Park 19:53.7
11 Centennial 19:54.0
11 Arbor View 19:54.6
11 Verrado 19:55.5
11 Westminster 19:56.4
11 Ramona (Riverside) 19:56.4
11 Foothill 19:56.5
11  Rowland 19:58.4
11 Torrance 19:58.7
11  Arroyo Valley 19:59.2
11 Santiago (Garden Grove)20:00.2
10 North Torrance 20:00.4
11 Kennedy (La Palma)  20:02.6
11  Rowland 20:05.8
11 Kennedy (La Palma)  20:06.3
11 West Torrance 20:06.8
11 Apple Valley 20:08.1
9  Nogales 20:09.1
11 Apple Valley 20:09.7

Independence 20:14.9
11 Los Altos 20:16.2

Cerritos 20:16.3
11 El Camino (Oceanside) 20:16.8
11 Mission Viejo 20:18.7
11 South Hills 20:21.5
11  Rowland 20:23.1
11 Mission Viejo 20:254
11 Walnut 20:26.6



Individual Race Results - Race 14 7:52pm Div. Red Junior Men (3Mi)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team Time
225 Lopez, Aaden 11  Mayfair 20:26.8 284 Mercer, James 11  Granite Hills (Apple Vall22:01.8
226 Servin, Asan 10 Santa Fe 20:28.6 285 Villareal, Joshua 11 Cerritos 22:03.2
227 Huerta, Manuel 11 Arroyo Valley 20:31.6 286 Fierros, Kevin 11 Tustin 22:04.9
228 Haun, Elliott 11 LaMirada 20:31.8 287 Gonzalez, Stephen 11 Orange Vista 22:09.3
229 Herrera, Aiden Jose 11  Los Altos 20:32.3 288 Mejia, Moises 11  Buena Park 22:17.2
230 Galarza, Athen 11  Centennial (Corona) 20:33.1 289 Marler, Nolan 11 West Hills 22:22.6
231 Boesch, Max 10 Justin Garza 20:35.5 290 Aguilar, Saul 11 Godinez 22:25.4
232 Sanchez, Gabriel 11 Cerritos 20:36.3 291 Gomez, Fernando 11 Los Altos 22:26.6
233 Jose, Jared 11 Northwood 20:38.1 292 Samayoa, Benjamin 11 LaMirada 22:32.2
234 Sato, Bryan 11  Rio Americano 20:39.4 293 Martinez, Dominick 11 Arroyo Valley 22:45.6
235 Chang, Arvin 11 Temple City 20:40.5 294 Landry, Erik 11 San Pedro 22:49.7
236 Kim, Ezra 11 Mission Viejo 20:41.2 295 Avina, William 11 Los Altos 22:49.7
237 Carrillo, Ian 11 Tustin 20:42.8 296 Cortes, Ethan 11  Centennial (Corona) 22:52.7
238 Varela, Andres 11 Orange Vista 20:42.8 297 Ibikunle, Temitope 11 San Pedro 22:53.1
239 Samuelson, Alton 11 Verrado 20:45.4 298 Bernales, Miguel 11 South Hills 23:02.7
240 Bement, Jacob 11 Christian 20:45.8 299 Tellez, Ethan 11 Basic 23:12.2
241 Solis, Edwyn 11 Katella 20:48.8 300 Lavery, Quinn 11 Verrado 23:21.7
242 Brito, Fernando 11 Arroyo Valley 20:48.8 301 Seang, Bryant 11 Cerritos 23:26.2
243 Casper, Ryan 11 Verrado 20:49.3 302 Salcido, Andres 11 Los Altos 23:32.5
244 Hauser, Ryan 11 Mission Vigjo 20:50.3 303 Cano, Eduardo 11 Tustin 23:39.1
245 O'Keefe, Charlie 11 Clark 20:53.5 304 Gonzalez, Deegen 11  Elsinore 23:43.2
246 Saimo, Chase 11 West Hills 20:53.7 305 Lam, Ryan 11 La Quinta (Westminster)23:48.2
247 Membreno, Michael 11  Downey (SS) 20:55.0 306 Diaz, Leonardo 11 Damien 23:53.7
248 Anderson, Dean 11 Apple Valley 20:57.4 307 Lopez, Jonathan 11 West Hills 24:43.6
249 Barnes, Bradford 11 Foothill 20:57.5 308 Cornforth, Odin 11 Mission Vista 24:45.6
250 Kim, Xander 11 Kennedy (La Palma) 20:57.5 309 Larrainzar, Eliuth 11  Elsinore 24:50.5
251 Burke, Aron 11  Elsinore 20:58.5 310 Segoviano, Luis 11 San Jacinto 24:53.7
252 Ferraloro Frank, Giovannll Cerritos 20:59.2 311 Galvan, Sajid 11  Orange Vista 25:12.6
253 Neal, Jason 11 West Hills 21:02.7 312 Hernandez, Luis 11 Arroyo Valley 25:55.2
254 Torres, Santiago 11 Santa Ana Valley 21:02.8 313 Beas, Gavin 11 Cerritos 28:39.5
255 Fulmer, Samuel 11 Foothill 21:03.7
256 Chen, Yuncong 11 Virgin Valley 21:04.7
257 Llamas, Michael 11 Santa Fe 21:05.5
258 Alvarez, Jayden 11 Ramona (Riverside) 21:07.7
259 Carillo, Isidoro 10 Santa Fe 21:08.7
260 Hatch, Cole 11 El Modena 21:09.8
261 Escobar, Edwin 11 Paloma Valley 21:09.8
262 Estrada, Aexander 11 Anaheim 21:10.5
263 Delgado, Ronde 11  Centennial (Corona) 21:11.7
264 Catalan, Kevin 11 Santa Ana Valley 21:12.3
265 Reza, Andrew 11 Mayfair 21:18.2
266 Crisostomo, Jovan 11 Buena Park 21:18.5
267 Avila, David 11  Santiago (Garden Grove)21:20.7
268 Canales, Antonio 11 Mission Vista 21:21.5
269 DeSantiago, Jay 11  Downey (SS) 21:22.1
270 Avey, Ben 11  Rio Americano 21:22.5
271 Au, Jayden 11 Temple City 21:28.5
272 Alvarado, David 11 Virgin Valley 21:30.7
273 Wang, Ryan 11 Walnut 21:32.6
274 Vazquez, David 11  Santa Ana Valley 21:37.7
275 Villeda, Julian 11  Kaiser 21:39.5
276 Garcia, Bryan 11 Godinez 21:41.4
277 Mota, Gabriel 11 San Pedro 21:42.8
278 Ngyuen, Brian 11 Nogales 21:46.2
279 Hoppess, Thomas 11 El Camino (Oceanside) 21:49.0
280 Richardson, Demetrius 11 San Pedro 21:49.7
281 Nagahiro, Andrew 11 Torrance 21:53.5
282 Alejandro, Kier 11 Torrance 21:56.5
283 Chekole, Joseph 11  West Torrance 21:594

21-Sep-2025 4:51 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)



